
Date Start Time Duration Board Subject Component Title Component Code
Tue 07 May 09:00 02:00 Pearson Health & Social Care Health and Wellbeing BHS0301
Wed 08 May 09:00 02:00 Pearson Enterprise Marketing & Finance BEN0301
Thu 09 May 09:00 01:45 AQA Religious Studies Paper 1 Christianity & Islam 8062/13
Fri 10 May 09:00 01:45 AQA Biology Paper 1 8461/1
Fri 10 May 09:00 01:15 AQA Combined Science Biology Paper 1 8464/B/1

Mon 13 May 09:00 02:00 Eduqas English Literature Component 1 Shakespeare C720U10-1
Mon 13 May 13:30 01:15 OCR Sport Studies Contemporary Issues In Sport R184/01
Wed 15 May 09:00 01:15 Pearson History Crime & Punishment 1HI0 10
Wed 15 May 13:30 01:30 OCR Computer Science Computer Systems J277/01
Thu 16 May 09:00 01:30 Pearson Maths Paper 1 (Non Calculator) 1MA1 1
Thu 16 May 13:30 01:45 AQA Religious Studies Paper 2 Thematic Studies 8062/2A
Fri 17 May 09:00 01:45 AQA Chemistry Paper 1 8462/1
Fri 17 May 09:00 01:15 AQA Combined Science Chemistry Paper 1 8464/C/1
Fri 17 May 13:30 01:30 AQA Geography Paper 1 8035/1

Mon 20 May 09:00 02:30 Eduqas English Literature Component 2 Prose & Poetry C720U20-1
Tue 21 May 13:30 01:30 OCR Computer Science Computational thinking, algorithms and programming J277/02
Wed 22 May 09:00 01:45 AQA Physics Paper 1 8463/1
Wed 22 May 09:00 01:15 AQA Combined Science Physics Paper 1 8464/P/1
Thu 23 May 09:00 01:45 Eduqas English Language Component 1 20th Century Literature C700U10-1

Mon 03 Jun 09:00 01:30 Pearson Maths Paper 2 (Calculator) 1MA1 2
Tue 04 Jun 09:00 00:35 AQA Spanish Listening 8698/LF
Tue 04 Jun 09:00 00:45 AQA Spanish Reading 8698/RF
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Tue 04 Jun 13:30 01:45 Pearson History American West & Elizabethan 1HI0 2M
Wed 05 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA Geography Paper 2 8035/2
Thu 06 Jun 09:00 02:00 Eduqas English Langugae Component 2 Non Fiction C700U20-1
Fri 07 Jun 13:30 01:45 AQA Biology Paper 2 8461/2
Fri 07 Jun 13:30 01:15 AQA Combined Science Biology Paper 2 8464/B/2

Mon 10 Jun 09:00 01:30 Pearson Maths Paper 3 (Calculator) 1MA1 3
Mon 10 Jun 13:30 01:00 AQA Spanish Writing 8698/WF
Mon 10 Jun 13:30 01:30 OCR Creative iMedia Creative iMedia In Media Industry R093/01
Tue 11 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA Chemistry Paper 2 8462/2
Tue 11 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA Combined Science Chemistry Paper 2 8464/C/2
Tue 11 Jun 13:30 01:20 Pearson History Weimar & Nazi Germany 1HI0 31
Wed 12 Jun 13:30 01:30 Eduqas Designing the Built Environment Built Environment Unit 1 (Onscreen) E819U10-1
Fri 14 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA Geography Paper 3 8035/3
Fri 14 Jun 13:30 01:45 AQA Physics Paper 2 8463/2
Fri 14 Jun 13:30 01:15 AQA Combined Science Physics Paper 2 8464/P/2

Tue 18 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA Design & Technology Design and Technology Unit 1 8552/W
Thu 20 Jun 09:00 01:20 Eduqas Hospitality & Catering Hospitality & Catering Unit 1 5409UB0-1


